MORTON, 
RUSH, SOUTH ELEVENTH, SOUTH NTNTH, 
SOUTH FIFTH. SOUTH FOURTH. NORTH 
THIRD, NORTH FOURTH. NORTH FIFTH, 
NORTH SIXTH. NORTH TENTH AND 
NORTH ELEVENTH STREETS, BOROUGH 
OF BROOKLYN. 

The time allowed for doing and completing the 
work will be one hundred and twenty-five (125) 
working days. 

The security required will be Thirty Thousand 
Dollars ($30,000). 

No. 7. FOR HAULING AND LAYING 
WATER-MAINS AND APPURTENANCES IN 
THE BOROUGH OF BROOKLYN. 

The time allowed for doing and completing the 
above work will be until January I, 1906.